LC105S-100M 10 2.5 31.0 0.06 2.53
LC105S-120M 12 2.5 27.0 0.06 2.31
LC105S-150M 15 2.5 27.0 0.07 2.06
LC105S-180M 18 2.5 26.0 0.08 1.89
LC105S-220M 22 2.5 21.0 0.09 1.71
LC105S -270M 27 2.5 18.0 0.11 1.54
LC105S -330M 33 2.5 16.0 0.12 1.39
LC105S -390M 39 2.5 15.0 0.16 1.28
LC105S -470M 47 2.5 14.0 0.18 1.17
LC105S -560M 56 2.5 12.0 0.19 1.07
LC105S -680M 68 2.5 11.0 0.22 0.97
LC105S -820M 82 2.5 10.0 0.28 0.88
LC105S -101M 100 1.0 7.0 0.35 0.80
LC105S -121M 120 1.0 6.5 0.38 0.73
LC105S -151M 150 1.0 5.8 0.45 0.65
LC105S -181M 180 1.0 5.3 0.62 0.60
LC105S -221M 220 1.0 5.2 0.69 0.54